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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Southern Demolition 
and Environmental Maulik Saxena 

 
Ph: 404-478-7142 

x 105 
maulik@southerndemo.com N N 20-101258-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. 

Sherlyn Barfield 
Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 20-101259-ITB 

CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com N Y 

20-101254-ITB 
20-101258-ITB 
20-101259-ITB 
20-101260-ITB 

LMS General 
Contractors, Inc. Jennifer Todd 

 
Ph: 888-585-6742 jtodd@lmsgc.com N N 20-101258-ITB 

Focus7.LLC Charles Erby   
 

Ph: 404-641-6816 charles@focus7.us N Y 20-101260-ITB 
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In-
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Avlite Systems Andrew 
Denholm 

 
Ph: 603-737-1327 a.denholm@avlite.com N N 20-101259-ITB 

Southern Demolition 
and Environmental Diana Broman, 

 
Ph: 404-789-7251 diana@southerndemo.com N N 20-101258-ITB 

Irie’s Community 
Development Center, 

Inc. 
Judy Towns 

 
Ph: 770-912-7564 jtowns@iriescdc.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell 

 
Ph: 770-265-2810 deborah@rbcomm.net N Y 20-101259-ITB 

Green Diamond Demo 
work Mike Hudson 

 
Ph: 404-919-3306 greendiamond43@gmail.com N N 20-101258-ITB 

Georgia Counseling and 
Rehabilitation Services 

Frandee 
Dunmore 

 
Ph: 770-899-7736 fdunmore@georgiacounseling.org N N 20-101260-ITB 
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American Fueling 
Systems, LLC 

Elizabeth 
Crockett 

 
Ph: 770-399-7800 

x 305 
ecrockett@americanfuelingsystems.com N N 20-101254-ITB 

Capital City Community 
Services, LLC 

Dr. F. LaShell 
Robertson 

 
Ph: 1-833-227-

2489 
capcitycss@gmail.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

Georgia Rehabilitation 
Counseling Services Shameeka Reid 

 
Ph: 678-508-2171 sereid37@gmail.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

Family Wellness Center, 
LLC Kike Olagbegi 

 
Ph: 770-545-8359 info@familywellnesscenterllc.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

Family Wellness Center, 
LLC Yulonda Manley 

 
Ph: 770-545-8359 info@familywellnesscenterllc.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

KES,INC. Zalika Mars 
 

Ph: 404-626-1580 zmars@kesinc.org N N 20-101260-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Family Wellness Center, 
LLC 

Adesola 
Olagbegi 

 
Ph: 770-545-8359 info@familywellnesscenterllc.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

RTF Services LLC Chelsea Ring 
 

Ph: 770-299-8504 chelsea@rtfservicesllc.com N N 20-101258-ITB 

MedicExams Larry Blue 
 

Ph: 678-508-9996 lblue@medicexams.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

Flex Landscaping, LLC DaMali Sullivan 
 

Ph: 678-994-1485 damaliflexlandscaping@gmail.com N N 20-101258-ITB 

Complete Demolition 
Services, LLC. Ella Kraus 

 
Ph: 770-830-9996 james.cds@att.net N N 20-101258-ITB 

Inspired by Grace, LLC Terri Smith 
 

Ph: 678-923-5292 inspiredbygracellc@gmail.com N N 20-101260-ITB 
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American Alternative 
Court Services 

Jacques 
Khorozian 

 
Ph: 404-594-1770 jkhorozian@aacsatlanta.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

Lab Testing Solutions, 
LLC Nicole Stoll 

 
Ph: 917-701-4550 NicolePStoll@gmail.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

Metro Industrial 
Wrecking and 
Environmental 

Contractors 

   Jason Inoff 

 
Ph: 631-873-4357 jasoni@miwec-usa.com N N 20-101258-ITB 

American Alternative 
Court Services 

Solomon E. 
Stretch 

 
Ph: 404-594-1770 sstretch@aacsatlanta.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

Empowerment Resource 
Center, Inc. 

Jessica Herrera-
Rodriguez 

 
Ph: 404-526-1145 jherrera@erc-inc.org N N 20-101260-ITB 

AACS Atlanta Dalles Hancock 
 

Ph: 404-594-1770 dhancock@aacsatlanta.com N N 20-101260-ITB 
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Empowerment Resource 
Center, Inc. 

Jacqueline 
Brown 

 
Ph: 404-526-1145 jbrown@erc-inc.org N N 20-101260-ITB 

Williams AV & Security Rayanne 
Williams 

 
Ph: 404-488-3874 rayanne@waves.systems N N N/A 

American Alternative 
Court Services  Ufuoma Oyibo 

 
Ph: 404-594-1770 uoyibo@aacsatlanta.com N N 20-101260-ITB 

L& M Equipment, LLC Teri Ascar 
 

Ph: 404-420-0034   teri@lmequip.com N N 20-101258-ITB 

Southeast Demolition & 
Environmental Services 

Inc. 
Lana Cavassa 

 
Ph: 404-422-7947                                   lanacavassa@gmail.com N N 20-101258-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-101254-ITB 
20-101258-ITB 
20-101259-ITB 
20-101260-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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